
 
 

 

 
www.schoolofthenations.com/academic-calendar 

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 
 

September 2021   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SEPTEMBER  
 
 
 
 

OCTOBER  
 
 
 
 
 

NOVEMBER  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DECEMBER  
 
 
 

JANUARY 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

FEBRUARY  

 
 

MARCH  

 
 
 

 
 

APRIL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MAY 
 
 
 

 
 

 
JUNE  

 
 

 
 
  

1 

4 

22 

 

1 

14 

16 

30 

 

6 

 7 

8-12 

13 

25 

26 

 

4 

11 

24-31 

 

1 

 3 

15 

17-25 

   22 

28 

31 

 

1-4 

   12 

 

17 

18 

 21 

26 

 

2 

5 

16 

  18-20 

21 

  22-28 

29 

 

1 

2 

14 

 21 

24 

 29 

   
4 

 

13-21 

21 

22 

 23 

24 

School Commencement  

School Day 

Day after Mid-Autumn Festival 

 
National Day 

Chung Yeung Festival 

Whole School Sports Day 

School Community Picnic 
 

Birth of the Báb 

Birth of Bahá’u’lláh 

Book Week 

Family Fun Day  

End of Term 1 

Term Break 

 
Term 1 Summative Assessment Review Day 

Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences 

Macau SAR Est. Day, Winter Break 

 

New Year’s Day 

School Holiday 

Public Information Day  

F4–F6 Mid-Year Exams 

Annual Musical 1 

Chinese New Year Celebration 

Chinese New Year Holiday  

 

Chinese New Year Holiday  

Arts Day 
 

End of Term 2 

Term Break  

Naw-Rúz 

Term 2 Summative Assessment Review Day 

 
Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences 

Cheng Meng Festival  

Unity in Diversity Celebration 

School Holiday 

Festival of Ridván 

School Holiday 

Festival of Ridván 

 

Labour Day 

Festival of Ridván 

STEAM Challenge Day 

Annual Musical 2 

Declaration of the Báb 

Ascension of Bahá’u’lláh 
 

Kindergarten/P1–P5: Practice for End of 
Year Celebration; P6–F6: Exam preparation 

P4–F6 Exam Days 

Kindergarten End of Year Celebration 

P1–P5 End of Year Celebration  

P6–F2 Closing Ceremony 

F3–F6 Closing Ceremony 

 February 2022 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4   1 2 3 4 5 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

19 29 21 22 23 24 25 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

26 27 28 29 30   27 28      

              

  

October 2021 March 2022 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

     1 2   1 2 3 4 5 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 27 28 29 30 31   

31              

  

November 2021 APRIL 2022 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6      1 2 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

28 29 30     24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

              

  

December 2021 MAY 2022 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

26 27 28 29 30 31  29 30 31     

              

  

January 2022 JUNE 2022 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

      1    1 2 3 4 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 26 27 28 29 30   

30 31             

              

        

       

       

       

Updated: 21 February 2022 

     School Event  

     Holiday (No School)

  



 
 

 

 
www.schoolofthenations.com/academic-calendar 

校曆 2021-2022 
 

9 月 2021   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2021 年 9 月  
 
 
 
 

10 月  
 
 
 

 
 

11 月  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

12 月  
 
 
 

2022 年 1 月 
 
 

 
 
 

   
 

2 月 
 

 

3 月 
 
 
 
 
 

4 月 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

5 月 
 
 
 

 
 

 
6 月 

 
 
 
 

  

1 

4 

22 

 

1 

14 

16 

30 

 

6 

 7 

8-12 

13 

25 

26 

 

4 

11 

24-31 

 

1 

 3 

15 

17-25 

22 

28 

31 

 

1-4 

12 

 

17 

18 

 21 

26 

 

2 

5 

16 

  18-20 

21 

  22-28 

29 

 

1 

2 

14 

 21 

24 

 29 

   
4 

 
13-21 

21 

22 

 23 

24 

開學日 

上學日 

中秋節翌日 

 

國慶日 

重陽節 

全校校運會 

野餐（家校活動） 

 

巴布誕辰 

巴哈歐拉誕辰 

圖書週 

圖書週家庭歡樂日 

第一段學期結束 

中段假期 

 

第 1 學段成績評估日 

幼稚園, 小學及中學家長日 

澳門回歸日, 冬至及冬假 

 

元旦 

學校假期 

開放日 

中四至中六其中考試 

學校音樂節 

慶祝農曆新年 

農曆新年假 

 

農曆新年假 

藝術日 

 

第二段學期結束 

中段假期 

諾露茲節 

第 2 學段成績評估日 

 

幼稚園, 小學及中學家長日 

清明節 

多元共融」慶祝日 

學校假期 

里兹萬節 

學校假期 

里兹萬節 

 

勞動節 

里兹萬節 

STEAM 挑戰日 

學校音樂節 

巴布宣示日 

巴哈歐拉升天日 
 

幼稚園, 小一至小五結業典禮練習彩排, 

小六 至 中六準備考試 

小四 至 中六 期末考試 

幼稚園結業典禮 

小一至小五結業典禮 

小六 至 中二結業典禮 

中三 至 中六結業典禮 

 2 月 2022 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4   1 2 3 4 5 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

19 29 21 22 23 24 25 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

26 27 28 29 30   27 28      

              

  

10 月 2021 3 月 2022 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

     1 2   1 2 3 4 5 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 27 28 29 30 31   

31              

  

11 月  2021 4 月 2022 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6      1 2 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

28 29 30     24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

              

  

12 月 2021 5 月 2022 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

26 27 28 29 30 31  29 30 31     

              

  

1 月 2022 6 月 2022 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

      1    1 2 3 4 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 26 27 28 29 30   

30 31             

              

        

       

       

       

 

學校活動  

學校假期 (不需要上學)

  


