

Academic Calendar 2021-2022

September 2021							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	29	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			

	October 2021						
S	М	Т	F	S			
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

	November 2021						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30					

	December 2021							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

	January 2022						
S	М	M T W T F					
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30	31						

SEPTEMBER	1 4 22	School Commencement School Day Day after Mid-Autumn Festival
OCTOBER	1 14 16 30	National Day Chung Yeung Festival Whole School Sports Day School Community Picnic
NOVEMBER	6 7 8-12 13 25 26	Birth of the Báb Birth of Bahá'u'lláh Book Week Family Fun Day End of Term 1 Term Break
DECEMBER	4 11 24-31	Term 1 Summative Assessment Review Day Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences Macau SAR Est. Day, Winter Break
JANUARY	1 3 15 17-25 22 28 31	New Year's Day School Holiday Public Information Day F4–F6 Mid-Year Exams Annual Musical 1 Chinese New Year Celebration Chinese New Year Holiday
FEBRUARY	1-4	Chinese New Year Holiday Arts Day
MARCH	17 18 21 26	End of Term 2 Term Break Naw-Rúz Term 2 Summative Assessment Review Day
APRIL	2 5 16 18-20 21 22-28 29	Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences Cheng Meng Festival Unity in Diversity Celebration School Holiday Festival of Ridván School Holiday Festival of Ridván
MAY	1 2 14 21 24 29	Labour Day Festival of Ridván STEAM Challenge Day Annual Musical 2 Declaration of the Báb Ascension of Bahá'u'lláh
JUNE	4 13-21 21 22 23 24	Kindergarten/P1–P5: Practice for End of Year Celebration; P6–F6: Exam preparation P4–F6 Exam Days Kindergarten End of Year Celebration P1–P5 End of Year Celebration P6–F2 Closing Ceremony F3–F6 Closing Ceremony

February 2022								
S	М	M T W T F						
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27 28								
					·			

March 2022						
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

APRIL 2022						
S	M	T	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

	MAY 2022							
S	M T W T F							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29 30 31								

	JUNE 2022							
S	M	T	F	S				
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30				

School Event
Holiday (No School)

Updated: 21 February 2022



校曆 2021-2022

9月 2021							
S	М	T	W	T	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	29	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			

10月 2021								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								

11月 2021							
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30					

12月 2021							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		

1月 2022							
S M T W T F S							
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30	31						

	D 4/F	•
2021年9月	1 4 22	開學日 上學日 中秋節翌日
10月	1 14 16 30	國慶日 重陽節 全校校運會 野餐(家校活動)
11 月	6 7 8-12 13 25 26	巴布誕辰 巴哈歐拉誕辰 圖書週 圖書週家庭歡樂日 第一段學期結束 中段假期
12月	4 11 24-31	第1學段成績評估日 幼稚園,小學及中學家長日 澳門回歸日,冬至及冬假
2022年1月	1 3 15 17-25 22 28 31	元旦 學校假期 開放日 中四至中六其中考試 學校音樂節 慶祝農曆新年 農曆新年假
2 月	1-4	農曆新年假 藝術日
3月	17 18 21 26	第二段學期結束 中 段假期 諾露茲節 第 2 學段成績評估日
4月	2 5 16 18-20 21 22-28 29	幼稚園,小學及中學家長日 清明節 多元共融」慶祝日 學校假期 里滋萬節 學校假期 里茲萬節
5月	1 2 14 21 24	勞動節 里兹萬節 STEAM 挑戰日 學校音樂節 巴布宣示日

2 月 2022								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28							

3月 2022								
S	M	T	W	Т	F	S		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31	·			
		·			·			

4月 2022								
S	M	Т	W	T	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

		5	月 202	22		
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

6月 2022								
S	М	T	W	Т	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30				

■ 學校活動 ■ 學校假期 (不需要上學)

巴哈歐拉升天日 6月 4 幼稚園,小一至小五結業典禮練習彩排, 小六 至 中六準備考試

13-21 小四至中六期末考試

幼稚園結業典禮

小一至小五結業典禮

小六至中二結業典禮

中三至中六結業典禮

29

21

22 23

24